E] Electrolux

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
THERMALINE 80/85/90

DE GAS BRATPLATTEN 1 ZONE & 2 ZONEN
EN GAS FRY TOPS 1 ZONE & 2 ZONES

Appliances half module:

PNC
588532
588536
593107
593109
589092
589093
589100
589101
593318
593319
593322
593323

588667
588671

593112

593114

589536
589537
589544
589545
593328
593329
593332
589333
589556
589557
589564
589565

Factory Model
MBHMBBDOPO
MBHNBBDOPO
MBHMBBDOVO
MBHNBBDOVO
MCHMAADOPO
MCHMABDOPO
MCHNAADOPO
MCHNABDOPO
MCHMAADOVO
MCHMABDOVO
MCHNAADOVO
MCHNABDOVO

MBHAGBDDPO
MBHCGBDDPO
MBHAGBDDVO
MBHCGBDDVO
MCHAEADDPO
MCHAEBDDPO
MCHCEADDPO
MCHCEBDDPO
MCHAEADDVO
MCHAEBDDVO
MCHCEADDVO
MCHCEBDDVO
MCHAFADDPO
MCHAFBDDPO
MCHCFADDPO
MCHCFBDDPO

Ref.

O O O O OO OCOoO» 9 0 o

® ® ® ® OO O O O O oo n 0o o0 0

Description

1 ZONE, TOP, SMOOTH PLATE, C-BOARD, 400X850X250

1 ZONE, TOP, RIBBED PLATE, C-BOARD, 400X850X250

1 ZONE, TOP, SMOQOTH PLATE, C-BOARD, TOWNGAS, 400X850X250
1 ZONE, TOP, RIBBED PLATE, C-BOARD, TOWNGAS, 400X850X250
1 ZONE, TOP, SMOOTH PLATE, 400X200X250

1 ZONE, TOP, SMOOTH PLATE, C-BOARD, 400X900X250

1 ZONE, TOP, RIBBED PLATE, 400X900X250

1 ZONE, TOP, RIBBED PLATE, C-BOARD, 400X900X250

1 ZONE, TOP, SMOOTH PLATE, TOWNGAS, 400X200X250

1 ZONE, TOP, SMOOTH PLATE, C-BOARD, TOWNGAS, 400X200X250
1 ZONE, TOP, RIBBED PLATE, TOWNGAS, 400X900X250

1 ZONE, TOP, RIBBED PLATE, C-BOARD, TOWNGAS, 400X900X250

1 ZONE, UNIT, SMOOTH PLATE, C-BOARD, 400X850X700

1 ZONE, UNIT, RIBBED PLATE, C-BOARD, 400X850X700

1 ZONE, UNIT, SMOOTH PLATE, C-BOARD, TOWNGAS, 400X850X700
1 ZONE, UNIT, RIBBED PLATE, C-BOARD, TOWNGAS, 400X850X700
1 ZONE, UNIT, SMOOTH PLATE, 400X?00X700

1 ZONE, UNIT, SMOOTH PLATE, C-BOARD, 400X?00X700

1 ZONE, UNIT, RIBBED PLATE, 400X900X700

1 ZONE, UNIT, RIBBED PLATE, C-BOARD, 400X900X700

1 ZONE, UNIT, SMOOTH PLATE, TOWNGAS, 400X?00X700

1 ZONE, UNIT, SMOOTH PLATE, C-BOARD, TOWNGAS, 400X900X700

1 ZONE, UNIT, RIBBED PLATE, TOWNGAS, 400X900X700

1 ZONE, UNIT, RIBBED PLAT, C-BOARD, TOWNGAS, 400X900X700
1 ZONE, UNIT, SMOOTH PLATE, 400X200X800

1 ZONE, UNIT, SMOOTH PLATE, C-BOARD, 400X200X800

1 ZONE, UNIT, RIBBED PLATE, 400X200X800

1 ZONE, UNIT, RIBBED PLATE, C-BOARD, 400X?200X800

Continued on next page

Doc. N2 599A2AR00 / 82.8091.03

Brand: Electrolux




Appliances full module:

PNC Factory Model Ref. Description
588533 MBHMBBHOPO f 2 ZONES, TOP, SMOOTH PLATE, C-BOARD, 800X850X250
588537 MBHNBBHOPO f 2 ZONES, TOP, RIBBED PLATE, C-BOARD, 800X850X250
58854] MBHOBBHOPO f 2 ZONES, TOP, MIXED PLATE, C-BOARD, 800X850X250
593108 MBHMBBHOVO f 2 ZONES, TOP, SMOOTH PLATE, C-BOARD, TOWNGAS, 800X850X250
593110 MBHNBBHOVO f 2 ZONES, TOP, RIBBED PLATE, C-BOARD, TOWNGAS, 800X850X250
59311 MBHOBBHOVO f 2 ZONES, TOP, MIXED PLATE, C-BOARD, TOWNGAS, 800X850X250
589094 MCHMAAHOPO g 2 ZONES, TOP, SMOOTH PLATE, 800X900X250
589095 MCHMABHOPO g 2 ZONES, TOP, SMOOTH PLATE, C-BOARD, 800X9200X250
589102 MCHNAAHOPO g 2 ZONES, TOP, RIBBED PLATE, 800X200X250
589103 MCHNABHOPO g 2 ZONES, TOP, RIBBED PLATE, C-BOARD, 800X200X250
589110 MCHOAAHOPO g 2 ZONES, TOP, MIXED PLATE, 800X200X250
589M MCHOABHOPO g 2 ZONES, TOP, MIXED PLATE, C-BOARD, 800X900X250
593320 MCHMAAHOVO g 2 ZONES, TOP, SMOOTH PLATE, TOWNGAS, 800X900X250
593321 MCHMABHOVO g 2 ZONES, TOP, SMOOTH PLATE, C-BOARD, TOWNGAS, 800X200X250
593324 MCHNAAHOVO g 2 ZONES, TOP, RIBBED PLATE, TOWNGAS, 800X200X250
593325 MCHNABHOVO g 2 ZONES, TOP, RIBBED PLATE, C-BOARD, TOWNGAS, 800X900X250
593326 MCHOAAHOVO g 2 ZONES, TOP, MIXED PLATE, TOWNGAS, 800X200X250
593327 MCHOABHOVO g 2 ZONES, TOP, MIXED PLATE, C-BOARD, TOWNGAS, 800X200X250
588668 MBHBGBHDPO h 2 ZONES, UNIT, SMOOTH PLATE, C-BOARD, 800X850X700
588672 MBHDGBHDPO h 2 ZONES, UNIT, RIBBED PLATE, C-BOARD, 800X850X700
588676 MBHFGBHDPO h 2 ZONES, UNIT, MIXED PLATE, C-BOARD, 800X850X700
593113 MBHBGBHDVO h 2 ZONES, UNIT, SMOOTH PLATE, C-BOARD, TOWNGAS, 800X850X700
593115 MBHDGBHDVO h 2 ZONES, UNIT, RIBBED PLATE, C-BOARD, TOWNGAS, 800X850X700
593116 MBHFGBHDVO h 2 ZONES, UNIT, MIXED PLATE, C-BOARD, TOWNGAS, 800X850X700
589538 MCHBEAHDPO k 2 ZONES, UNIT, SMOOTH PLATE, 800X200X700
589539 MCHBEBHDPO k 2 ZONES, UNIT, SMOOTH PLATE, C-BOARD, 800X200X700
589546 MCHDEAHDPO k 2 ZONES, UNIT, RIBBED PLATE, 800X900X700
589547 MCHDEBHDPO k 2 ZONES, UNIT, RIBBED PLATE, C-BOARD, 800X900X700
589550 MCHFEAHDPO k 2 ZONES, UNIT, MIXED PLATE, 800X900X700
589551 MCHFEBHDPO k 2 ZONES, UNIT, MIXED PLATE, C-BOARD, 800X900X700
593330 MCHBEAHDVO k 2 ZONES, UNIT, SMOOTH PLATE, TOWNGAS, 800X900X700
593331 MCHBEBHDVO k 2 ZONES, UNIT, SMOOTH PLATE, C-BOARD, TOWNGAS, 800X900X700
593334 MCHDEAHDVO k 2 ZONES, UNIT, RIBBED PLATE, TOWNGAS, 800X900X700
593335 MCHDEBHDVO k 2 ZONES, UNIT, RIBBED PLATE, C-BOARD, TOWNGAS, 800X900X700
593336 MCHFEAHDVO k 2 ZONES, UNIT, MIXED PLATE, TOWNGAS, 800X900X700
593337 MCHFEBHDVO k 2 ZONES, UNIT, MIXED PLATE, C-BOARD, TOWNGAS, 800X900X700
589558 MCHBFAHDPO L 2 ZONES, UNIT, SMOOTH PLATE, 800X200X800
589559 MCHBFBHDPO L 2 ZONES, UNIT, SMOOTH PLATE, C-BOARD, 800X200X800
589566 MCHDFAHDPO L 2 ZONES, UNIT, RIBBED PLATE, 800X200X800
589567 MCHDFBHDPO L 2 ZONES, UNIT, RIBBED PLATE, C-BOARD, 800X9200X800
589570 MCHFFAHDPO L 2 ZONES, UNIT, MIXED PLATE, 800X200X800
589571 MCHFFBHDPO L 2 ZONES, UNIT, MIXED PLATE, C-BOARD, 800X900X800
Page: 2 Doc. N2 599A2AR00 / 82.8091.03 T e emand




Page Index

4 Mechanical components 1 zone
6 Components Top

8 Mechanical Modul 2 zones

10 Mechanical Modul for Units

12 Gas heating system

14 Ignition Control

Last Updates Page
12/2015 all
05/2016 all
04/2017 10
09/2017 14
02/2018 475
8/9
02/2018 5/7/10/13
10/2018 13

Pos.

exploded view / from 12 to 22
exploded view / from 8 to 18
2/1,5/2/10

30

% Components on demand
% Teile auf Anfrage

Doc. N2 599A2AR00 / 82.8091.03

Page: 3




nical module 1 Zone

cha

Me

nisches Modul 1 Zone

cha

Me

Doc. N2 599A2AR00 / 82.8091.03

Page:




n Alias Code | Bezeichnung Description Ref. \S/::'Ii:lero"m
1 | 82404401 Kamin Breite 400 Cheminey width 400 abcde
2 | 824292 0G7025 | Fettabschirmblech Grease protection abcde
831431 0G8274 | Fettabschirmblech Grease protection for USA
3 | 827464 0C2496 | Dichtband Sealing tape all types
4 | 827025 Zapfen Tap all types
5 1151635 0T1791 | Abschirmschelle Shield clampe all types
6 | 824278 %* Kaminhaube vorne Chimney frontal part abcde
7 | 824277 %* Brennkammer Combustion chamber abcde
8 |824039 %* Leitblech Brennkammer 4Stk Guide plate combustion chamber 4pcs abcde
9 | 824038 Abdeckblech Brennkammer Cover plate combustion chamber abcde
10 | 82.7155 Ablaufrohr zu Schublade Drain pipe to drawer ab
82.7335 0G7028 | Ablaufrohr zu GN-Schale Drain pipe to GN-Container cde
1 | 822224 0C6200 | Dichtungsmanschette Gasket all types
12 | 82297706 0G8237 | Schubladenabdeckung Drawer cover D850/900 7401..
82.4280.06 Schubladenabdeckung Drawer cover ab until 7391...
13 | 822973 0G8250 | Schubladeneinsatz Drawer insert 7401...
82.4281.02 0G7031 | Schubladeneinsatz Drawer insert ab until 7391...
14 | 822972 0G8251 | Frontblech komplet Front panel complete 7401...
15 | 712 04412004 | 0G4918 | Keps-Mutter M4 Keps nut M4 7401...
16 |82.2978 0G8252 | Schubladenauszug Drawer 7401...
82.4284.02 0G7030 | Schubladenauszug Drawer ab until 7391...
17 | 822980 0G8253 | Schubladenschacht Drawer support 7401..
82.4279 0G7034 | Schubladenfassung Drawer support ab until 7391...
from 7011...
82.2942 Schubladenfassung Drawer support ab until 7391..
18 |82.6732.03 0G8257 | Aufhangung Schublade Drawer guide D800 7401...
82.6732.04 0G8245 | Aufhangung Schublade Drawer guide D850 7401...
82.6732.05 0G8246 | Aufthangung Schublade Drawer guide D900 7401...
19 |82.4373 0G7035 | Verstarkung Schublade Reinforcement for drawer ab until 7391...
82.2944 Verstarkung Schublade Reinforcement for drawer ab er?tT;:,)O;:
20 |82.2279 0G7032 | Frontblech Schublade Front panel drawer ab until 7391...
from 7011...
82.294] Frontblech Schublade Front panel drawer ab until 7391..
21 |82.2209 0G7033 | Handgriff Handle ab until 7391...
22 | 82.7201 0G6687 | Accuride-Schiene Accuride-Rail ab until 7391...
T o demand Doc. Ne 599A2AR00 / 82.8091.03 Page: 5




Komponenten Oberbau

Components Top

Page: 6

Doc. N2 599A2AR00 / 82.8091.03

% Components on demand
* Teile auf Anfrage




Alias Code |Bezeichnung Description Ref. Z::'izlfmm
1 [82.4292 0G7025 | Fettabschirmblech 400 Grease protection 400 abcde
82.4304 0G7039 | Fettabschirmblech 800 Grease protection 800 fghkl
83.2344 0G8222 | Fettabschirmblech Grease protection for USA
2 | 827464 0C2496 | Dichtband Sealing tape all types
3 | 827025 Zapfen Tap all types
4 11151635 0T1791 | Abschirmschelle Shield clampe all types
5 182102708 * Bedienblende Fry Top 1/2M G 400 Control panel Fry Top 1/2M G 400 de
82102728 * Bedienblende Fry Top 1/2M G 400 mit | Control panel Fry Top 1/2M G 400 with b
Schublade drawer
82104908 * Ssﬁﬁ)r::cljznde Fry Top 1/2M G 400 mit g;r\::rec;l panel Fry Top 1/2M G 400 with
82104974 * Bedienblende Fry Top 1/2M G 400 Control panel Fry Top 1/2M G 400 c
82102710 * Bedienblende Fry Top M G 800 Control panel Fry Top 1M G 800 kL
82102729 * Esﬁ&ebrlgéeende Fry Top M G 800 mit groar\:re?l panel Fry Top 1M G 800 with g
82104913 * Eceglinat&inde Fry Top M G 800 mit gg\:vtreorl panel Fry Top 1M G 800 with £
821049.75 %* Bedienblende Fry Top M G 800 Control panel Fry Top 1M G 800 h
82.1027.204 0G8275 | Bedienb. Fry Top 800 (°F) mit Guckloch | Control panel 800 (°F) with hole for USA
82.1027.201 0G8276 | Bedienblende Fry Top 1/2M G 400 (°F) | Control panel Fry Top 1/2M G 400 (°F) for USA
6 |17011072 0G6833 | Senkschraube M5x25 Countersunk screw M5x25 all types
T o demand Doc. Ne 599A2AR00 / 82.8091.03 Page: 7




Mechanical module 2 Zones (FMM)

Mechanisches Modul 2 Zonen (FMM)

-

Old version

Components on demand
Teile auf Anfrage

&
*

Doc. N2 599A2AR00 / 82.8091.03

Page: 8




Alias Code | Bezeichnung Description Ref. \S/::'Iiglero"m
1 | 82404403 Kamin Breite 800 Chimney width 800 faghkl
2 | 824036 * Kaminhaube vorne Chimney frontal part fghkl
3 | 824035 % Brennkammer Combustion chamber fghkl
4 | 824039 * Leitblech Brennkammer 8Stk. Guide plate combustion chamber 8pcs fghkl
5 | 824038 Abdeckblech Brennkammer Cover plate combustion chamber fghkl
6 | 827155 Ablaufrohr zu Schublade Drain pipe to drawer f g USA
82.7335 0G7028 | Ablaufrohr zu GN-Schale Drain pipe to GN-Container hkl
7 822224 0C6200 | Dichtungsmanschette Gasket all types
8 |82297702 0G8236 | Schubladenabdeckung Drawer cover D850/900 | 7401...
82.4280.02 Schubladendeckel Lid to drawer fg until 7391...
82010111 Deckel zu Korpus Lid to corpus hkt until 7391...
9 |822973 0G8250 | Schubladeneinsatz Drawer insert 7401...
82.4281.02 0G7031 | Schubladeneinsatz Drawer insert fg until 7391...
10 | 822972 0G8251 | Frontblech komplet Front panel complete 7401...
1 | 712 04412004 | 0G4918 | Keps-Mutter M4 Keps nut M4 7401..
12 |822978 0G8252 | Schubladenauszug Drawer 7401...
82.4284.02 0G7030 | Schubladenauszug Drawer fg until 7391...
13 | 82.2980 0G8253 | Schubladenschacht Drawer support 7401..
82.4279 0G7034 | Schubladenfassung Drawer support fg until 7391...
from 7011...
82.2942 Schubladenfassung Drawer support fg to 7391
14 | 82673203 0G8257 | Aufhangung Schublade D800 Drawer guide D800 all D800 7401...
82.6732.04 0G8245 | Aufhdngung Schublade D850 Drawer guide D850 all D850 7401...
82.6732.05 0G8246 | Aufthangung Schublade D900 Drawer guide D900 all D900 7401...
15 |82.4373 0G7035 | Verstarkung Schublade Reinforcement for drawer fag until 7391...
822944 Verstarkung Schublade Reinforcement for drawer fg I;O%Z,]O""'
16 | 822209 0G7033 | Handgriff Handle fg until 7391...
17 | 82.2279 0G7032 | Frontblech Schublade Front panel drawer fg until 7391...
82.2941 Frontblech Schublade Front panel drawer fg I(r)or%gﬁ "
18 |82.7201 0G6687 | Accuride-Schiene Accuride-Rail fag until 7391...
T o demand Doc. Ne 599A2AR00 / 82.8091.03 Page: 9




Mechanical module for Units (FMM)

% Components on demand
* Teile auf Anfrage

Doc. N2 599A2AR00 / 82.8091.03

Mechanisches Modul fur Units (FMM)

10

Page:




Alias Code | Bezeichnung Description Ref. \S/::Iiglf:zm

1 | 824044001 Kamin Breite 400 Chimney width 400 abcde
82.4044.03 Kamin Breite 800 Chimney width 800 fghkl

2 | 824292 0G7025 | Fettabschirmhaube Breite 400 Grease protection width 400 abcde
82.4304 0G7039 | Fettabschirmhaube Breite 800 Grease protection width 800 fghkl
83.2344 0G8222 | Fettabschirmblech Grease protection for USA

3 | 827464 0C2496 | Dichtband Sealing tape all types

4 | 827025 Zapfen Tap all types

5 1151635 OT1791 | Abschirmschelle Shield clampe all types

6 | 824278 L Kaminhaube vorne Chimney frontal part abcde
82.4036 * Kaminhaube vorne Chimney frontal part fghkl

7 | 824277 t Brennkammer Combustion chamber abcde
82.4035 %* Brennkammer Combustion chamber fghkl

8 |824039 * Leitblech Brennkammer 4Stk Guide plate combustion chamber 4pcs |abcde
82.4039 %* Leitblech Brennkammer 8Stk. Guide plate combustion chamber 8pcs |fgh kL

9 1824038 Abdeckblech Brennkammer Cover plate combustion chamber all types

10 |827335 0G7028 | Ablaufrohr zu GN-Schale Drain pipe to GN-Container cdehkl

1 | 822224 0C6200 | Dichtungsmanschette Gasket all types

12 | 82010105 0G7044 | Deckel zu Korpus Lid to corpus cde
82010111 Deckel zu Korpus Lid to corpus hkl

13 | 82022301 0G6757 | Deckel Servicefenster Cover service opening chkl

14 | 82.2436.02 0G7049 | Korpus Breite 400 NHC Corpus width 400 NHC c
82.0220.04 Korpus Breite 400 Corpus width 400 de
82.2436.09 0G7047 | Korpus Breite 800 NHC Corpus width 800 NHC h
82.0220.11 0G7046 | Korpus Breite 800 Corpus width 800 kL

15 [82.7333 0G7382 | 1/3 GN-Schale 1/3 GN-Bowl cde
110 1355 0S1733 | 1/1 GN-Schale 1/1 GN-Bowl hkt

16 | 82.7464 0C2496 | Dichtband seitlich Sealing tape sideways cdehkl

17 | 821041.03 Korpusabdeckung rechts Frontal cover right kL

18 |1 7017002 0G2923 | Facherscheibe M5 Fan washer M5 all types

19 {1701 2579 0G4020 | Schraube 6kt M5x16 Hex screw M5x16 all types

20 |82104203 Korpusabdeckung links Frontal cover left kL

21 | 82114004 0G7122 | Anschlussdeckel H66 / B400 Lower panel H66 / W400 cd
821140.24 0G7469 | Anschlussdeckel H166 / B400 Lower panel H166 / W400 e
82.1140.08 0G7288 | Anschlussdeckel H66 / B800 Lower panel H66 / W800 h k
821140.28 Anschlussdeckel H166 / B80O Lower panel H166 / W800 L

22 | 86,0001 0G5391 | Fuss 2 200mm Foot 2” 200mm cdhk

23 | 86.2385 0G6140 | Fuss 2 100mm Foot 2” 100mm el

24 |1701 5051 0G6753 | Facherscheibe M6 Fan washer Mé all types

25 |1701 2600 O0KT919 | Schraube 6kt M6x12 Hex screw M6x12 all types

26 | 82035001 Fuss M10 200mm Foot MIO 200mm cdhk 7141...

27 |820350.02 Fuss MI10 100mm Foot MI10 100mm el 7141...

T o demand Doc. Ne 599A2AR00 / 82.8091.03 Page: Ti




Gasheizsystem

Gas heating system

001

- DETAIL ZUNDBRENNER

Page: 12

Doc. N2 599A2AR00 / 82.8091.03

% Components on demand
* Teile auf Anfrage




20 22 26

VOELEIE
LEELY

Alias Code |Bezeichnung Description Ref. \s/::'ic;leroom
1 827038 Brenner 10 kW Burner 10 kW all types
2 | See nozzle list - DuUse Hauptbrenner Main burner nozzle all types
3 | 727748 020997 | Gegenmutter Counternut all types
4 1727102 0G3635 | Dusentrager Nozzle holder all types
5 |1701 7504 Blechschraube 4.2x9.5 Tapping screw 4.2x9.5 all types
6 | 824038 Abdeckblech Brennkammer Cover plate combustion chamber all types
7 | 824290 L Gaszuleitung Brenner Gas line burner abcde

82.4042.01 * Gaszuleitung Brenner rechts Gas line burner right fghkl

82.4042.02 * Gaszuleitung Brenner links Gas line burner left fghkl
8 | 827046 L-Verschraubung G3/8” D10 L-Fitting G3/8” D10 all types
9 | 824069 %* Gasrampe komplett 400 Gas line complete 400 abcde

82.4041 %* Gasrampe komplett 800 Gas line complete 800 fghkl
10 |1 1151622 Sicherheitstemperaturbegrenzer Saftey temperature limiter all types

829535 0G8207 | Sicherheitstemperaturbegrenzer 365°C Saftey temperature limiter 365°C for USA
1 | 82.4291 L Gaszuleitung Zindleitung Gas line ignition wire abcde

82.404301 * Gaszuleitung ZUndleitung rechts Gas line ignition wire right fghkl

82.4043.02 * Gaszuleitung Zindleitung links Gas line igniton wire left fghkl
12 |72.7742 Verbindungsanschluss Connection port all types
13 |1701 2757 0G2960 | Klemmring D4 Clamp ring D4 all types
14 | 829087 * Thermischer Stromunterbrecher GV60 M9x1 | Thermocurrent interrupter GV60 M9x1 | all types
15 | 822437 0G7856 | Mertik Ventil Metik valve all types
16 |82.7003 0G6345 | Drehgriff Mertik Handle Mertik all types
17 | 827566 0G7833 | Drehgriff Handle all types
18 | 827044 050682 | Klemmring D12 Clamp ring D12 all types
19 | 827045 051950 | Verschraubung D12 3/8 Fitting D12 3/8” all types
20 [1106 1224 Zindbrenner Ignition torch all types
21 [1701 2503 0G5490 | Schraube 6kt M4x8 Hex bolt M4x8 all types
22 | 727820 059380 | Zindkerze Spark plug all types
23 | 1106 1236 0CO0121 | Thermoelementschraube Thermocouple screw all types
24 | 727799 Verbindungsstick D4 Connection piece all types
25 | 727759 057960 | Anschluss-Elektrode Connection electrode all types
26 | 727793 0C3162 | Thermoelement Thermocouple all types
27 | 827428 Gasleitung Zindbrenner Gas line Ignition Burner all types
28 | See nozzle list - DuUse Zindbrenner Nozzle Ignition burner all types
29 | 827561 0G7885 | Kit Gassteuerung Mertik Kit gas control Mertik all types
30 0G8460 | Mertik Funktionsled Mertik control led

T o demand Doc. Ne 599A2AR00 / 82.8091.03 Page: 13




T~

i 4 » a «—
€ 'qqv ¢ qaqv I 'qqv
PP ajdno)p
MS ‘A133 ‘20 ainssold
1¥'S 12's g6y | ubM6L0 k4 - 912650 10008272, i - - - 6802v0 | 62°10822L | 09k | - - +g LE/0ED | LE/0€62 | IS L1 °Ld LI I 'HO | “pge, . | S
‘99 'd4°S3°HO ‘38 | gppyerng
[
9e°g LS Ggy | ubM6L0 Lt - 912650 10008272, vl - - - 2802v0 | ertosLeL | ovL | - - 0S 30 ‘HO ‘LY vi| g
— C
dl‘od o
. : : 60| 12 - 10008272 - - - Lo8L |- - S| g ©8 XS 1S 38 o}
7S 12's g6y | uby 912650 72 i 6802V0 | 6271082722 | 09°1 s pp— o oN W TN 1A uedoig | EH| &
NH ‘14 ‘33 YA ‘AD ‘Z0| /ueing o
£r'S LG 16 | ubM6L0 Lt - 912650 10°008L°2L i - - - €0Levo | voLosLeL | ssL| - - L€ d 4}
L0°L vL'9 or9 | ubxeLo LL - 912650 10008272, i - - - ¥8£6S0 | Lv'108L2L | 0G'L | - - de [£5) 0S IN‘NH ‘d4 ‘3@ ‘HO | uedoid | L1
el | g0z | eeer |wewezh| vl - sizeso  |zooosLzL| Lz - - - | varevo | eeiosses | soz| - - e 520 0z 3a emen | O
18'1g 1202 €61 |uewezL i - 612650 | 20°008L72L L2 - - - 28£650 | 81108222 | 062 | - - a4 529 o1 N _Mh”ﬂw,_ 6
ajdno)p
. . . . . . . . . §29 . ainssaid | 8
y88l v6'LL SOLL | Wew 9ot Gl - 612650 | 20°008L72L L2 - - - vOLevo | 9L'108L2L | ove| - - +32 G2/02 Hd ‘39 JH €5 m
(1745] |einieN L =3
v881 v6'LL GOLL | Wew 9ot Sl - 612650 | 20°008L72L L2 - - - volevo | 9rtosseL | ove | - - E4 0z9 02 1d‘N1°3a _whw%_ 9|8
.. (o]
ZO ‘dL‘0d ‘11 ‘’H 8
vesl | vezr | sozr |weweot St - 512650 | 20'008L2L | /2 - - - | vorewo | orroszzz | ovz| - - HZ 029 0z |20 98)S1S3S 1d S
ON'AT'LI'3I'HD ‘80| |\ oo
1483 33 MA'HO "LY| |oimen
1812 1102 £/61 |Wew ezl gl - 612650 | 20008L2L L2 - - - 625650 | Lv'108L2L | SS2| - - sz 1’629 . aH 4
y8'81 v6'LL SOLL | wew 9ot i - 612660 | 20°008L2L L2 - - - 1802v0 | ov'to8LzL [ oz | - - He (1745} €
1817 or'6¢ eyl | wewoez St - 956650 | v0°008L2L 0 - - - 209900 | Le'10822L | OLY | - - qi 0z1o . 3s 0zt [z o3
o
FA=T4 [AN%% 16ty | uewsge St - 96650 | ¥0°008L°2L 0s - - - 6vv000 | 9108222 | OV'S | - - el oLLD 3S YA oLLD L
. anjea . (1 "qay) oN Hed oN Hed oN Hed
Xen -|eujwonN Ui ‘wnsuoo (ww) g Mw:-ﬁqwm atedg oN SEllv N aledg oNSEllV | W atedg oNSsely | ww | adhy e seblsa) -5S34d
asselispuauw||y 8asing sen LELCTIE N i JoteinBoy | AHODVLVO | 3dAL | Joni o AHINNOD 3dAL SVD
0,02 / 0Jeg Jequi 6'956 NIVIN TPe | = ooy | (€ °aaV) Jouing uoniuby 4 ajzzoN 9zzou Bunsnlpe |lews (z-qay) souinq urew 9 8j2z0N | °5 neeq, g SVO
ujw/)] uondwnsuod sen uoneisy :
¥0°1608'c8 006 /0S8 /008 XdXXXXXHXIN M1 02/ M O0lL dOl Ad4d
-N 20 :obuey 1opoln A1010B :Indul 1eay |BUILLON :90uelddy

ajleqeluasnq / 1| 91zzoN

06 / G8 /08 auljewiay)

XN|01)D33 hm










